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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Chicago Riverwalk State Street to LaSalle Street

SPECIFICATION NO: 113915 RFQ: 4373

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: September 5, 2013@1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Michelle Woods
Department of
Transportation

30 N. LaSalle, Room 400
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-4834
Michelle.woods@cityofchicago.org

Johnny Morcos
Department of
Transportation

30 N. LaSalle, Room 400
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-2012
Johnny.morcos@cityofchicago.org

Chris Yasick Skyline Steel
16335 South Harlem

Tinley Park, IL 60477
708/570-3118

Chris.yasick@skylinesteel.com
708/444-0990

Brian Kroncke Skyline Steel
16335 South Harlem

Tinley Park, IL 60477
630/235-2542

Brian.kroncke@skylinesteel.com

Eric Weber
James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 South Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60616

312/986-8000
eweber@mchughconstruction.com

312/431-8518

Kathryn Himsel F H Paschen, S N Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
773/444-3474

khimsel@fhpaschen.com
773/444-3950

Van Sutphen Thatcher Foundations
7100 Industrial Highway

Gary, IN 46406
773/721-9797 x319

vsutphen@thatcherfoundations.com
773/721-1011
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Matt Draus
Christy Webber

Landscapes
2900 W. Ferdinand Street

Chicago, IL 60612
773/533-0477 x292

Matt.draus@christywebber.com
773/533-0771

Edward Fondel
GMS Inc./ U. S.

Architectural Glass & Metal
645 Blackhawk Drive
Westmont, IL 60559

630/323-4050 x1800
ed@usaglassandmetal.com

630/323-4055

Danielle Dy Buncio
Rausch Construction

Company
2717 South Thirteenth Avenue.

Broadview, IL 60155
708/865-7300

ddybuncio@rauschconstruction.com
708/531-5254

Gary Nieslawski Reliable Asphalt Corp.
3741 S. Pulaski Road

Chicago, IL 60623
847/833-7753

garynies@grp7.com
773/305-2992

Greg Nowak Walsh Construction
929 West Adams Street

Chicago, IL 60607
312/563-5400

gnowak@walshgroup.com
312/563-5447

Jim Riordan American Building Services
953 Seton Court

Wheeling, IL 60090
847/561-9520

jriordan@ambldg.com
847/353-5427

Charles B. McCoy,Jr. Lend Lease
O’hare International Airport

P. O. Box 66551
Chicago, IL 60666

773/462-1233
Chuck.mccoy@lendlease.com

773/462-1244

Javid Aboutorabi Clark Construction
216 South Jefferson St., Suite 502

Chicago, IL 60661
312/474-5500

Javid.aboutorabi@clarkconstruction.com
312/474-5521

Dan Piemonte L B Foster
125 Windsor Drive, Suite 122

Oak Brook, IL 60523
630/954-1450 x119

dpiemonte@lbfoster.com
630/954-1233

Dru Kocina L B Foster
125 Windsor Drive, Suite 122

Oak Brook, IL 60523
630/954-1450 x117

dkocina@lbfoster.com
630/954-1233


